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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

January 2017 
 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 January Meeting with Greek Minister of Economy and Development, 
Mr Dimitri Papadimitriou, on Greek banking sector 

ECB 

Wednesday, 4 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 9 January Meeting with Bank of America Merrill Lynch, on supervisory 
issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 10 January Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on supervisory issues ECB 

Thursday, 12 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 13 January Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 16 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 18 January WHU – Otto Beisheim School of Management New Year’s 
Conference – speech on “European banking supervision – 
a necessary innovation” 

Koblenz 

Monday, 23 January Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 25 January Second European banking supervision and European 
Banking Federation boardroom dialogue – keynote address 
on “New Year’s resolutions for a stable banking sector” 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 26 January Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 30 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 31 January Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on 
supervisory issues 

Rome 

 Meeting with Italian Minister of Economy and Finances, 
Mr Pier Carlo Padoan, on supervisory issues 

Rome 

   


